
RANK Horse OwnerName RiderName SCORE

1 SECOND SPOT GARY & SHANNON BARKER LLOYD COX 222

2 SOFIE IS SMOOTH MARK & SYLVIA FAGAN CHRIS HANSON 220

3 M CHESHIRE THE CAT JEFF NEIDHART DAVID STEWART 219

4 THE GOLDEN SHOT KATHLEEN MOORE JAMES PAYNE 219

5 SANJO PLAYN JACKS BARNWELL RAMSEY CRAIG THOMPSON 218.5

6 M KREEPIN CAT MARK SENN CRAIG THOMPSON 218

7 HAVANA HANNAH ROSE VALLEY RANCH STEVE OEHLHOF 217.5

8 M A LITTLE WILD CAT LISA CROSSEN DELL BELL 217.5

9 BLACKISH JULIE JARMA LLOYD COX 217

10 M YADI MOLENA KENNY & DIANE KERN RYAN MOORE 1 2 217

11 HOT REVOLVER KATHLEEN MOORE JAMES PAYNE 217

12 HR CATS STARLIGHT EJ HUNTLEY TARIN RICE 217

13 M LONNIE EARL TERRY RIDDLE TROY RIDDLE 216.5

14 JOHNNY ENGLISH NICK MEAGHER ROWDY LARSON 216.5

15 M CATTY MINX COWAN RANCH INC. NATE GRIBBLE 216.5

16 M SMOOTH XTC HOLLY & FRED DAVIDORF CASS TATUM 216.5

17 M REY TOO PURDY BELLE TERRE RANCH JESSIE PRITCHARD 1 216

18 M BRENDA RREYS BRIDGET TRENARY JODY GALYEAN 2 216

19 M BOBS SMART REY CASS & CHELSEA TATUM CASS TATUM 216

20 REYYDIATION YOENIS CESPEDES STEVE OEHLHOF 216

21 M COMEGETUSOME DAVID HOUSE ANDY SHERRERD 216

22 M LCS SILVER CAT LARRY COOPER NICK PILCHER 216

23 M SHESMYPRIDENJOY MARK STUCKS ANDY SHERRERD 216

24 M MR STORMY CAT GCH LAND & CATTLE CO CHRIS BATES 1 216

25 REY GOOD LOOKIN KEN & MARCIA HANSON CHRIS JOHNSRUD 216

26 V EIGHT LOOKS HOT EQUINE GLOBAL INVESTMENT CHRIS HANSON 216

27 M SOMETHINGTOBELIEVEIN BRETT & JODY MCGLOTHLIN BRETT MCGLOTHLIN 215

28 REYHANNON KEVIN & SYDNEY KNIGHT TATUM RICE 215

29 M METALLICPRISNVINEGAR TERRY & JULIA MOORE BRADEY DAVIS 215

30 GRENACHE GRAPE ADRIAN ALVAREZ STEVE OEHLHOF 215

31 M GETTIN HOTT IN HERE RYAN MOORE RYAN MOORE 215

32 M METALLIC TRACKS BILL CARTER ANDY SHERRERD 214.5

33 M KADEEBELLE MARK & EVA GARDINER ANDY SHERRERD 214.5

34 M SUMKINDA SWEET THANG KATIE MILLER CHRISTIAN MILLER 214.5

35 M TASSA DUAL MIA CIRCLE Y RANCH JOHN SANISLOW 214.5

36 TWICED BET JAMES & GAIL HOOPER RANDY CHARTIER 214

37 M CAT IN A HOT SPOT TERI ARNEY JESSIE PRITCHARD 2 214

38 M NOT YO KITTY GARY MERRITT TERYN MUENCH 213.5

39 M METALIC KNIGHT LISA CROSSEN DELL BELL 213
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a score of 216.5 or better to advance to the finals

a score of 216.5 or better to advance to the finals



40 M HOMEGROWN SLATE RIVER RANCH JD GARRETT 213

41 DUALREYKITTYCAT CHARLIE CUSTER BRANDON DUFURRENA 213

42 M HESA PLAYBOY ROANCAT HOUSTON HIEDELBERG NATHEN ANDERSON 1 2 213

43 M METALLIC DUAL CAT JOHN BRAD HAUERLAND CLAY CERNY 213

44 M DESIS HOT DISH MARK CHILDERS NATHEN ANDERSON 213

45 M ALL MY LOVE DAVID HOUSE ANDY SHERRERD 212

46 M METALLICS N STYLE ONE OAK RANCH RUSS CARROLL 211

47 M REY TOO SUEN BRODY WOODS ANDY SHERRERD 209

48 M POWDER SUGAR BABY MARGARET MEHLE BOB JANSEN 208

49 M SMART FLAGS PLEASE MARTHA JO SOULE WADE MEADOR 207

50 M HOTEL SUITE CHRISTY BLACKMAN NICK PILCHER 207

51 M SMOOTH HOTTIE DURANGO PERFORMANCE HORSES CODY GREEN 180

52 M TOMMYS EASTER SUNDAY LARRY COOPER NICK PILCHER 0

53 METALLICIOUS CHARLES BURGER CHRIS HANSON 0

54 M IM QUINTAN CHECKS CIRCLE Y RANCH JOHN SANISLOW 0

55 METALLIZZIE COWS N HORSES, ETC TATUM RICE 0

56 M SMOOTH AUTUMN BLUE JEFF NEIDHART DAVID STEWART 2 0

57 M WOOD UP LLOYD WOLF SR CORY DEEL 1 0

58 JUNE BUG JAM CAROL ANDERSON WARD TATUM RICE 0

WO MID Horse OwnerName RiderName SCORE

1 M CHESHIRE THE CAT JEFF NEIDHART DAVID STEWART 219

2 M A LITTLE WILD CAT LISA CROSSEN DELL BELL 217.5

3 M YADI MOLENA KENNY & DIANE KERN RYAN MOORE 1 2 217

4 M LONNIE EARL TERRY RIDDLE TROY RIDDLE 216.5

5 M CATTY MINX COWAN RANCH INC. NATE GRIBBLE 216.5

6 M SMOOTH XTC HOLLY & FRED DAVIDORF CASS TATUM 216.5

7 M REY TOO PURDY BELLE TERRE RANCH JESSIE PRITCHARD 1 216

8 M BRENDA RREYS BRIDGET TRENARY JODY GALYEAN 2 216

9 M BOBS SMART REY CASS & CHELSEA TATUM CASS TATUM 216

10 M COMEGETUSOME DAVID HOUSE ANDY SHERRERD 216

11 M LCS SILVER CAT LARRY COOPER NICK PILCHER 216

12 M SHESMYPRIDENJOY MARK STUCKS ANDY SHERRERD 216

13 M MR STORMY CAT GCH LAND & CATTLE CO CHRIS BATES 1 216

14 M SOMETHINGTOBELIEVEIN BRETT & JODY MCGLOTHLIN BRETT MCGLOTHLIN 215

15 M METALLICPRISNVINEGAR TERRY & JULIA MOORE BRADEY DAVIS 215

16 M GETTIN HOTT IN HERE RYAN MOORE RYAN MOORE 215

17 M METALLIC TRACKS BILL CARTER ANDY SHERRERD 214.5

18 M KADEEBELLE MARK & EVA GARDINER ANDY SHERRERD 214.5

19 M SUMKINDA SWEET THANG KATIE MILLER CHRISTIAN MILLER 214.5

20 M TASSA DUAL MIA CIRCLE Y RANCH JOHN SANISLOW 214.5

21 M CAT IN A HOT SPOT TERI ARNEY JESSIE PRITCHARD 2 214

A SCORE OF 216 OR BETTER TO ADVANCE TO THE FINALS

A SCORE OF 216 OR BETTER TO ADVANCE TO THE FINALS

2019 THE NON PRO plus THE OPEN

 5/6 YR  MID LEVEL GO ROUND RESULTS



22 M NOT YO KITTY GARY MERRITT TERYN MUENCH 213.5

23 M METALIC KNIGHT LISA CROSSEN DELL BELL 213

24 M HOMEGROWN SLATE RIVER RANCH JD GARRETT 213

25 M HESA PLAYBOY ROANCAT HOUSTON HIEDELBERG NATHEN ANDERSON 1 2 213

26 M METALLIC DUAL CAT JOHN BRAD HAUERLAND CLAY CERNY 213

27 M DESIS HOT DISH MARK CHILDERS NATHEN ANDERSON 213

28 M ALL MY LOVE DAVID HOUSE ANDY SHERRERD 212

29 M METALLICS N STYLE ONE OAK RANCH RUSS CARROLL 211

30 M REY TOO SUEN BRODY WOODS ANDY SHERRERD 209

31 M POWDER SUGAR BABY MARGARET MEHLE BOB JANSEN 208

32 M SMART FLAGS PLEASE MARTHA JO SOULE WADE MEADOR 207

33 M HOTEL SUITE CHRISTY BLACKMAN NICK PILCHER 207

34 M SMOOTH HOTTIE DURANGO PERFORMANCE HORSES CODY GREEN 180

35 M TOMMYS EASTER SUNDAY LARRY COOPER NICK PILCHER 0

36 M IM QUINTAN CHECKS CIRCLE Y RANCH JOHN SANISLOW 0

37 M SMOOTH AUTUMN BLUE JEFF NEIDHART DAVID STEWART 2 0

38 M WOOD UP LLOYD WOLF SR CORY DEEL 1 0

WO Horse OwnerName RiderName Score

1 JAZAREY THE OVER FORTY RANCH CORY DEEL 219

2 METALLIC INA THE OVER FORTY RANCH CORY DEEL 218

3 METALLIC STARDUST BILLY FOSTER BILLY FOSTER 217.5

4 HOT JACKS DENISE TONNIGES LUKE BARNHART 217

5 SUMKINDA SWEET THANG KATIE MILLER CHRISTIAN MILLER 217

6 N DANDY CAT LOWRANCE HORSE DIVISION TYLER LEWIS 217

7 DANNIKA SDP BUFFALO RANCH CHRISTIAN MILLER 216

8 GSRMETALLICTAPOLENA SUSAN KOSER MARCUS SPENCER 215

9 SMOOTH HOTTIE DURANGO PERFORMANCE HORSES CODY GREEN 214.5

10 NOT YO KITTY GARY MERRITT TERYN MUENCH 214.5

11 WOOD UP LLOYD WOLF SR CORY DEEL 214

12 LOTTA STICKY SWEET TIM DUNN RICHARD HAYES II 214

13 ACATBESPRY ANN HEIMBACH LUKE BARNHART 214

14 SPOT FANCY CAT DAVIDE TRESOLDI MICHAEL BAKER 213.5

15 TRULY METALLIC 14 MIKE & JULIE MAGNESS CLAY CERNY 212.5

16 N SMOKIN HOTT PISTOL DONNA J. LINDBERG CHRISTIAN MILLER 212

16.1 METALLIC DUAL CAT JOHN BRAD HAUERLAND CLAY CERNY 212

17 HERSHEY HISS ALLEY RANCHES SHANE PENDLETON 211

18 SMALL TOWN THRO DOWN PAUL WATERS PAUL WATERS 211

19 A REYR FIND BRITTA OBERRAUCH MICHAEL BAKER 207

20 N SMART FLAGS PLEASE MARTHA JO SOULE WADE MEADOR 206

21 HANGEM HIGH CD DAVID & KELLI BURBA BRADEY DAVIS 180

22 METALLIC SCOOTER 013 MIKE & JULIE MAGNESS CLAY CERNY 0

23 KIT KAT SWAGGER AMBER TONNIGES LUKE BARNHART 0

24 CATTY MINX COWAN RANCH INC. NATE GRIBBLE 0

2019 THE NON PRO plus THE OPEN

5/6 OPEN LIMIT GO ROUND RESULTS

JUNE 9TH, 2019  IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING 5/6 YR OPEN GO ROUND



25 ARC CAT N THE MIST AMY JONES DAVIDE FACINCANI 0


